Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

The AS430/510 are a simple to use medium-sized walk-behind scrubber
dryers. The perfect solution for scrubbing and drying in mid-sized and
heavy-traffic areas.You will find it ideally suitable for daily indoor cleaning
in middle sized areas of hotels, restaurants, schools, shopping malls and
other retail outlets, as well as hospitals, metro/train stations.

The solution tank and recovery tank is integrated into one molded part
which creates higher tank capacity. The body architecture helps to
increase tank capacity for longer cleaning operations with one fill. This
saves you timelEasy to use. Both the built in charger, reduced pushing
force and ergonomic start/stop switch gives the user a better handling of
the product and use less force during cleaning.User-friendly and simple.

The cover of recovery tank is much bigger than competitive products and it

makes the cleaning of the recovery tank easier.Easy to fill clean water
tank, both brush and vacuum motors are very well protected from water

splash.Available in both cable and battery version to give the customer the

flexibility to choose the best product to cover their cleaning needs.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Diskové kartace
° 20BRUSH VF90417
Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH VF90411
Stérky zadni listy
— 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119
20 BLADE REAR VF90120
Nabijecky
@\ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS430B-EU  AS430B-UK  AS430B-TR
. Min. 17INCH 17INCH 17INCH
Included accessories Ref.no. ' \oquired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1 L L L

17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1 . ° o

® Standard equipment

AS510B-EU AS510B-UK AS510B-TR
Min. 20INCH 20INCH 20INCH
required = SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V | BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

Included accessories Ref. no.

Diskové kartace
o 20BRUSH VF90417 1 (] . .
Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH VF90411 1

Stérky zadni listy

e 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 1 . . .
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 1 . . .
Nabijecky
@h CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1 (]
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1 .

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS510B-EU  AS510B-UK  AS510B-TR
. Min. 20INCH 20INCH 20INCH

Included accessories Ref.no. ' \oquired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER  SCRUBBER

BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1
® Standard equipment
AS510B-US ~ AS510B-CN  AS430C-EU
, Min. 20INCH 20INCH 17INCH
Included accessories Ref.no.  oquired SCRUBBER SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER

24V BATTERY 24V CABLE 240V

Diskové kartace
o 20BRUSH VF90417 1 (]
Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH VF90411 1 ®

Stérky zadni listy

e 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 1 U
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 1 L
Nabijecky
@\ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1 °

17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1 L

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

® Standard equipment

AS430C-UK
. Min. 17INCH
Included accessories Ref. no. required SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V
Diskové kartace
° 20BRUSH VF90417 1
Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH VF90411 1 .
Stérky zadni listy
—— 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 1
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 1
Nabijecky
@,‘ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1
Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry
—— 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1 .
17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1 .
® Standard equipment
) AS510C-EU
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/unéd S(?IQILS\IBCBHER
CABLE 240V

Diskové kartace

o 20BRUSH VF90417 1 U

AS430C-TR
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS510C-UK
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS430/510

AS430C-US
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 120V

AS510C-TR
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Included accessories

Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH
Stérky zadni listy

20 BLADE FRONT

20 BLADE REAR
Nabijecky
@h CHARGER KIT EU VERSION

CHARGER KIT UK VERSION

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

17 BLADE FRONT

17 BLADE REAR

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Diskové kartace

Diskové kartace 430mm

20BRUSH

17BRUSH

Stérky zadni listy

AS510C-EU
Min. 20INCH
Ref. no. required = SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V
VF90411 1
VF90119 1 °
VF90120 1 °
VF90271-EU 1
VF90271-UK 1
VF90103 1
VF90104 1
Min.
Ref. no. required
VF90417 1
VF90411 1

AS510C-UK
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS430B-AU
17INCH
SCRUBBER
24V

AS430/510

AS510C-TR
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS510B-AU
20INCH
SCRUBBER
24V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje

AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Included accessories

e 20 BLADE FRONT

20 BLADE REAR
Nabijecky
@\ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION

CHARGER KIT UK VERSION

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT

17 BLADE REAR

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Méfi¢ motohodin
Verze kabelu

Verze baterie
Vyprazdiovaci hadice

Hladinovy indikator

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Méfi¢ motohodin

Verze kabelu

Verze baterie

AS430B-AU AS510B-AU

Ref. no Min. 17INCH 20INCH
e required n SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
24V 24V
VF90119 1 o
VF90120 1 °
VF90271-EU 1
VF90271-UK 1
VF90103 1 o
VF90104 1 .

AS430B-EU 17INCH AS430B-UK 17INCH AS430B-TR 17INCH

SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
50000218 50000219 50000222
° o °
° . °
° ° °

AS510B-EU 20INCH AS510B-UK 20INCH AS510B-TR 20INCH

SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
50000238 50000239 50000242
L] o o
L] L] o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS510B-EU 20INCH AS510B-UK 20INCH AS510B-TR 20INCH

Model SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
Ref. no. 50000238 50000239 50000242

PRODUCT FEATURES

Vyprazdnovaci hadice ° . )
Hladinovy indikator . . U
AS510B-CN AS430C-EU
Model AS510B-US 20INCH 20INCH 17INCH
SCRUBBER 24V SCRUBBER SCRUBBER CABLE
BATTERY 24V 240V
Ref. no. 50000243 50000244 50000220

PRODUCT FEATURES

Méfi¢ motohodin . °
Verze kabelu °
Verze baterie . .
Vyprazdrovaci hadice . . [
Hladinovy indikator . .

ASISOCUK  AsasocTR17INCH  ASEROCUS
Model SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE  scRuBBER CABLE

240V 120V

Ref. no. 50000221 50000225 50000226
PRODUCT FEATURES
Méfi¢ motohodin
Verze kabelu . . J
Verze baterie
Vyprazdrovaci hadice . . U
Hladinovy indikator

AS510C-EU AS510C-UK
Model SCRUABER CABLE SCRUBBER GABLE é%gg%%%)’!‘,\éc'-g

240V 240V

Ref. no. 50000240 50000241 50000245
PRODUCT FEATURES
Mé&Fi¢ motohodin
Verze kabelu ° . ]
Verze baterie
Vyprazdnovaci hadice ° . )

Hladinovy indikator

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Model AS430B-AU 17INCH AS510B-AU 20INCH
SCRUBBER 24V SCRUBBER 24V

Ref. no. 50000324 50000325

PRODUCT FEATURES

Méfi¢ motohodin [

Verze kabelu

Verze baterie ° °
Vyprazdrovaci hadice O ®
Hladinovy indikator . °

AS430B-EU 17INCH AS430B-UK 17INCH AS430B-TR 17INCH

Technical specifications SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

Délka privodni $idry (M) / typ zastrcky N/A N/A N/A

Motor kartace (W) 550 550 550

Pfikon saciho motoru (W) 350 350 350

Typ baterie 2X12VA%5|CI\h/020 2X12VA8G5,Gh/CZO 2X12VA805'Gh/020

Sani (mm H20) 1200 1200 1200

Uroven hlugnosti 70 70 70

Vykon (M2/HOD) 1600 1600 1600

Nadoba na Cistici roztok (L) 40 40 40

Nadoba na pouzity roztok (L) 40 40 40

Site stérky (MM) 730 730 730

Pramér kartace / lesticiho kotouce (MM) 430 430 430

Pritlak kartace (KG) 30 Max 30 Max 30 Max

Rychlost kartace (OT./MIN.) 150 150 150

Rozméry d x § x v (MM) 1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170

Velikost mista pro baterii 340x330x260 340x330x260 340x330x260

Max. nakladova hmotnost (kg) 152 152 152

Cista hmotnost (KG) 112 112 112

AS510B-EU 20INCH AS510B-UK 20INCH AS510B-TR 20INCH

Technical specifications SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

Délka privodni $idry (M) / typ zastrcky N/A N/A N/A

Motor kartace (W) 560 560 560

Prikon saciho motoru (W) 350 350 350

Typ baterie 2X12VA gF')VIAh/CZO 2X12V AT 8F,</|Ah/020 2X12V A1 g?AAh/CZO

Sani (mm H20) 1200 1200 1200

Uroven hlugnosti 70 70 70

Vykon (M2/HOD) 2100 2100 2100

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16495



Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Technical specifications

Nadoba na Cistici roztok (L)

Nadoba na pouzity roztok (L)

Site stérky (MM)

Prameér kartace / lesticiho kotouce (MM)
Pritlak kartace (KG)

Rychlost kartace (OT./MIN.)

Rozméry d x § x v (MM)

Velikost mista pro baterii

Max. nakladova hmotnost (kg)

Cista hmotnost (KG)

Technical specifications

Délka privodni $idry (M) / typ zastrcky
Motor kartace (W)

Pfikon saciho motoru (W)
Typ baterie

Sani (mm H20)

Urovef hlugnosti

Vykon (M2/HOD)

Nadoba na distici roztok (L)
Nadoba na pouzity roztok (L)
Site stérky (MM)

Prameér kartace / lesticiho kotouce (MM)
Pritlak kartace (KG)
Rychlost kartace (OT./MIN.)
Rozméry d x § x v (MM)
Velikost mista pro baterii

Max. nakladova hmotnost (kg)

Cista hmotnost (KG)

AS430/510

AS510B-EU 20INCH AS510B-UK 20INCH AS510B-TR 20INCH

SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V

40
40
790
510
35 Max
150
1200x610x1170
340x330x260
168
128

AS510B-US 20INCH
SCRUBBER 24V

N/A
560
350
2X12V 105Ah/C20
AGM

1200
70
22,604 sq ft
10.5gall
10.5gall
31in
20in
77lb
150
47x24x46in
340x330x260mm
370lbs
282lbs

SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V

40
40
790
510
35 Max
150
1200x610x1170
340x330x260
168
128

AS510B-CN
20INCH
SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V
N/A
650
350

2X12V 105Ah/20h
AGM

1200
70

40
40
790
510
35 Max
150
1200x610x1170
340x330x260
168
128

SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V

40

40

790

510

35 Max

150

1200x610x1170
340x330x260
168
128

AS430C-EU
17INCH
SCRUBBER CABLE
240V
20
750

400

N/A

1200
72
1600
50
50
730
430
35 max
160
1200x610x1170
N/A
120
70

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje

AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Technical specifications

Délka pfivodni Sidry (M) / typ zastrcky
Motor kartace (W)

Pfikon saciho motoru (W)

Typ baterie

Sani (mm H20)

Urovef hlugnosti

Vykon (M2/HOD)

Nadoba na distici roztok (L)

Nadoba na pouzity roztok (L)

Site stérky (MM)

Prameér kartace / lesticiho kotouce (MM)
Pritlak kartace (KG)

Rychlost kartace (OT./MIN.)

Rozméry d x § x v (MM)

Velikost mista pro baterii

Max. nakladova hmotnost (kg)

Cista hmotnost (KG)

Technical specifications

Délka pfivodni $idry (M) / typ zastrcky
Motor kartace (W)

Pfikon saciho motoru (W)

Typ baterie

Sani (mm H20)

Uroven hlugnosti

Vykon (M2/HOD)

Nadoba na Cistici roztok (L)

Nadoba na pouzity roztok (L)

Site stérky (MM)

Prameér kartace / lesticiho kotouce (MM)
Pritlak kartace (KG)

Rychlost kartace (OT./MIN.)

Rozméry d x § x v (MM)

Velikost mista pro baterii

Max. nakladova hmotnost (kg)

AS430C-UK AS430C-US

AS430C-TR 17INCH

SCRUBBER GABLE SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER GABLE
240V 120V
20 20 20
750 750 750
400 400 400
N/A N/A N/A
1200 1200 1200
72 72 72
1600 1600 17,222 5q ft
50 50 13gal
50 50 13gal
730 730 28,7in
430 430 17in
35 max 35 max 771b
160 160 160
1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170 47x24x46in
N/A N/A N/A
120 120 335lbs
70 70 2501bs
ASoIOGEY ASIIICUK  AS510C-TR 20INCH
SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE
240V 240V
20 20 20
750 750 750
400 400 400
N/A N/A N/A
1200 1200 1200
72 72 72
2100 2100 2100
50 50 50
50 50 50
790 790 790
510 510 510
38 Max 38 Max 38 Maz
160 160 160
1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170
N/A N/A N/A
124 124 124

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS510C-EU AS510C-UK AS510C-TR 20INCH
. I 20INCH 20INCH
Technical specifications SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUBBER CABLE SCRUB£34EOI3/CABLE
240V 240V

Cista hmotnost (KG) 74 74 74
Technical specifications Assggg'é%%gﬂe* ASS%IQB-B%%%O&]\C/:H
Délka pfivodni $idry (M) / typ zastrcky N/A N/A
Motor kartace (W) 550 560
Ptikon saciho motoru (W) 350 350
Typ baterie 2X12VA%;5|GWC20 2X12V AT Coiﬁ/lAh/CZO
Sani (mm H20) 1200 1200
Urover hlugnosti 70 70
Vykon (M2/HOD) 1600 2100
Nadoba na Cistici roztok (L) 40 40
Nadoba na pouzity roztok (L) 40 40
Site stérky (MM) 730 790
Primér kartace / lesticiho kotouce (MM) 430 510
Pritlak kartace (KG) 30 Max 35 Max
Rychlost kartace (OT./MIN.) 150 150
Rozméry d x § x v (MM) 1200x610x1170 1200x610x1170
Velikost mista pro baterii 340x330x260 340x330x260
Max. nakladova hmotnost (kg) 152 168
Cista hmotnost (KG) 112 128

@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, = Mountable equipment

AS430B-EU AS430B-UK AS430B-TR
Min. 17INCH 17INCH 17INCH
required = SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V | BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

Accessories Ref. no.

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1 ° ° °
17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1 L L L
SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS430 VF90146 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS430B-EU  AS430B-UK  AS430B-TR

. Min. 17INCH 17INCH 17INCH
Accessories Ref.no. ' \oquired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS430 VF90147 1 o o o

Stérky zadni listy

e 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 1
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 1
SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS510 VF90148 1
SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS510 VF90149 1

Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH VF90411 1 (] . .

Diskové kartace

° 20BRUSH VF90417 1

Nabijecky
@h CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1 . .
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1 .
Drzaky padi

° 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90428 1 o o o

- 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90416 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS430B-EU  AS430B-UK  AS430B-TR
. Min. 17INCH 17INCH 17INCH
Accessories Ref.no. ' \oquired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER

BATTERY 24V | BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V
0 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90454 1

Pady

e 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90453 1 o o o

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

AS510B-EU AS510B-UK AS510B-TR
Min. 20INCH 20INCH 20INCH
required = SCRUBBER SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V | BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

Accessories Ref. no.

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT VF90103 1
17 BLADE REAR VF90104 1
SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS430 VF90146 1
SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS430 VF90147 1

Stérky zadni listy

———— 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 1 L L L
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 1 J J U
SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS510 VF90148 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS510B-EU  AS510B-UK  AS510B-TR
. Min. 20INCH 20INCH 20INCH
Accessories Ref.no. ' \oquired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER  SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V BATTERY 24V

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS510 VF90149 1 o o o

Diskové kartace 430mm

17BRUSH VF90411 1
Diskové kartace
° 20BRUSH VF90417 1 . . .
Nabijecky
@\ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1 .
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1 .
Drzaky padi
o 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90428 1
. 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90416 1 o o o
0 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90454 1 o o o
Pady
17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90453 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT

17 BLADE REAR

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS430

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS430

Stérky zadni listy

———— 20 BLADE FRONT

20 BLADE REAR

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS510

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS510

Diskové kartace 430mm

17BRUSH

Diskové kartace

° 20BRUSH

Nabijecky

Ref. no.

VF90103

VF90104

VF90146

VF90147

VF90119

VF90120

VF90148

VF90149

VF90411

VF90417

Min.
required

AS510B-US
20INCH
SCRUBBER
24V

AS430/510

AS510B-CN AS430C-EU
20INCH 17INCH
SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V = CABLE 240V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Accessories

CHARGER KIT EU VERSION

<.

CHARGER KIT UK VERSION
Drzaky padi
17INCH PAD HOLDER

20INCH PAD HOLDER

20INCH PAD HOLDER

Pady

17INCH PAD HOLDER

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

17 BLADE FRONT

17 BLADE REAR

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS430

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS430

Stérky zadni listy

Ref. no.

VF90271-EU

VF90271-UK

VF90428

VF90416

VF90454

VF90453

Ref. no.

VF90103

VF90104

VF90146

VF90147

Min.
required

1

1

Min.
required

AS510B-US
20INCH
SCRUBBER
24V

AS430C-UK
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS510B-CN
20INCH
SCRUBBER
BATTERY 24V

AS430C-TR
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS430/510

AS430C-EU
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS430C-US
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 120V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16495



Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS430C-UK  AS430C-TR = AS430C-US

. Min. 17INCH 17INCH 17INCH
Accessories Ref.no.  required SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V~ CABLE 240V = CABLE 120V

—— 20 BLADE FRONT VF90119 1
20 BLADE REAR VF90120 1
SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS510 VF90148 1
SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS510 VF90149 1
Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH VF90411 1 (] (] (]

Diskové kartace

° 20BRUSH VF90417 1

Nabijecky
@\ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION VF90271-EU 1
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION VF90271-UK 1
Drzaky padi
° 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90428 1 o o
- 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90416 1
0 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90454 1

Pady
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Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Accessories

0 17INCH PAD HOLDER

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

e 17 BLADE FRONT
17 BLADE REAR

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS430

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS430

Stérky zadni listy

e 20 BLADE FRONT

20 BLADE REAR

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS510

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS510

Diskové kartace 430mm

Ref. no.

VF90453

Ref. no.

VF90103

VF90104

VF90146

VF90147

VF90119

VF90120

VF90148

VF90149

Min.
required

1

Min.
required

AS430C-UK
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS510C-EU
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS430C-TR
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS510C-UK
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS430/510

AS430C-US
17INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 120V

AS510C-TR
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V
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Myci podlahové stroje

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Accessories
17BRUSH
Diskové kartace
° 20BRUSH
Nabijecky
@\ CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION
Drzaky padi

17INCH PAD HOLDER

20INCH PAD HOLDER

20INCH PAD HOLDER

Pady

17INCH PAD HOLDER

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Stiraci listy, stérky a ochranné zastéry

———— 17 BLADE FRONT

Min.

Ref. no. required
VF90411 1
VF90417 1

VF90271-EU 1
VF90271-UK 1
VF90428 1
VF90416 1
VF90454 1
VF90453 1
Ref. no.
VF90103

AS510C-EU
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

Min.
required

AS510C-UK
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS430B-AU
17INCH
SCRUBBER
24V

AS430/510

AS510C-TR
20INCH
SCRUBBER
CABLE 240V

AS510B-AU
20INCH
SCRUBBER
24V
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Myci podlahové stroje

AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

Accessories

17 BLADE REAR

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS430

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS430

Stérky zadni listy

e 20 BLADE FRONT

20 BLADE REAR

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU - AS510

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU - AS510

Diskové kartace 430mm
17BRUSH

Diskové kartace

o 20BRUSH

Nabijecky
@h CHARGER KIT EU VERSION
CHARGER KIT UK VERSION
Drzéaky padu

AS430B-AU AS510B-AU
Min. 17INCH 20INCH

Ref.no.  required SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
24V 24v
VF90104 1 .
VF90146 1 o
VF90147 1 o
VF90119 1 °
VF90120 1 °
VF90148 1 ©
VF90149 1 ©
VF90411 1 .
VF90417 1 ¢
VF90271-EU 1
VF90271-UK 1
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Myci podlahové stroje AS430/510

Jednoduchy stredne velky podlahovy umyvaci stroj s chodiacou obsluhou

AS430B-AU AS510B-AU
Min. 17INCH 20INCH

Accessories Ref.no. ' (oquired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER
24V 24V
° 17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90428 1 o
- 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90416 1 o
° 20INCH PAD HOLDER VF90454 1 o
Pady
17INCH PAD HOLDER VF90453 1 o
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